
Far Detector External Milestones Date
   Start 90% pre-excavation Mon 6/6/16
   T4 MS - CD-3a Approval Thu 9/29/16
   FY17 US funds available Mon 10/3/16
   Start 100% pre-excavation Mon 10/3/16
   T4 MS - FSCF - Stakeholders Submit Updated Requirements & 
Interfaces for FSCF Design Commencement Tue 12/6/16

   First draft of new cage requirements available. Mon 1/2/17
   Document cryostat interfaces to DP detector Wed 2/1/17
   Document cryostat interfaces to SP detector Wed 2/1/17
   T4 MS - FSCF - Stakeholders Submit FINAL Requirements & 
Interfaces for FSCF Fri 4/7/17

   Internal Review of cryostat requirements and design - Cable layout 
& Penetrations

Tue 4/4/17

   T4 MS - FSCF - Scope Option Determination: Ross Dry Building 
Renovation

Thu 5/25/17

   T4 MS - FSCF - Scope Option Determination: Provide Leaky Feeder Thu 5/25/17

   FY18 Funds available Mon 10/2/17
   Start Ross Cage Design Mon 10/2/17
   T4 MS - FSCF - Stakeholders Written Approval of 60% FSCF Final 
Design Documents Mon 7/24/17

   T4 MS - Complete Survey for raptor nests in the area of 
Construction (EA Commitment) Mon 11/6/17

   T4 MS - FSCF - Stakeholders Written Approval of 100% FSCF Final 
Design Fri 12/15/17

   T4 MS -Ready for CD-3b - LBNF CD-3b Reviews Fri 6/29/18
   T4 MS -Discuss the FD DAQ Strategy at SURF - Prior to CD-2 (see 
DAQ Planning Strategy Doc) Mon 1/7/19
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